
Team standings with last match
FALL MONDAY BRONZE 23-24
Rank Team Name Rnd

Wins Pts + Ero + Tot
Rnd

Avg
+ Wins Loss Tot

Gms Last date LM RW LM
RW

LM
RP

LM
SC

LM
GMS

LM
WINS

LM opp. team
name Score -

Last match

1 3 Misfits 113.5 3686 5 175 8.19 274 176 450 4/1/2024 7:00:00 PM 100 7 7 173 18 16 What am I 3400
2 2 Balls & a Cue 104 3679 0 175 8.23 261 189 450 4/1/2024 7:00:00 PM 71.42857360839845 7 149 18 10 Murphy's Law 3463
3 BJ's Jake 104 3640 3 175 8.11 256 194 450 4/1/2024 7:00:00 PM 85.71428680419926 7 152 18 11 Hot Peppers 3494
4 Hot Peppers 84.5 3568 0 175 8.00 217 233 450 4/1/2024 7:00:00 PM 14.28571510314941 7 119 18 7 BJ's Jake 3582
5 Murphy's Law 72 3532 2 175 7.87 186 264 450 4/1/2024 7:00:00 PM 28.57143020629882 7 129 18 8 2 Balls & a Cue 3693
6 What am I 47 3357 0 175 7.49 156 294 450 4/1/2024 7:00:00 PM 0 0 7 97 18 2 3 Misfits 3830

Team players
FALL MONDAY BRONZE 23-24

2 Balls & a Cue

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

3 JEFF BUELLE 8.00 1199 996 203 144 93 51 0 12 1 4
4 JOE MEGIVERN C 8.00 1175 1016 159 144 87 57 0 12 1 1 *

10 JASON BENTLEY 8.00 1030 1023 7 132 65 67 0 6 0 0 *
26 CODY LANG S 8.00 94 89 5 12 6 6 0 4 0 0 *
30 SCOTT PARKHURST S 10.00 60 22 38 6 6 0 0 6 0 1
31 DON FRYE S 8.00 50 48 2 6 3 3 0 3 0 0 *
33 JAMES STEFFEN S 7.00 41 53 -12 6 1 5 0 1 0 0 *

3 Misfits

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

1 SHANE SORENSEN 9.00 1304 947 357 150 107 43 2 9 1 4 *
17 BRANDON POWERS 8.00 766 672 94 96 55 41 1 6 3 1 *
28 TIM SWOPE 6.00 73 107 -34 12 3 9 0 1 0 0
35 SCOTT BUSS C 6.00 33 60 -27 6 0 6 0 0 0 0
18 WADE MOOTHART S 9.00 414 307 107 48 35 13 2 7 1 2 *
20 CLINT RENNER S 8.00 291 265 26 36 20 16 0 6 0 1 *
21 Dana Sorensen S 8.00 277 288 -11 36 18 18 0 3 0 0 *
22 KATHIE MEDHAUG S 8.00 275 287 -12 36 19 17 0 4 0 0 *
23 CALLIE BULLERMAN S 8.00 198 164 34 24 14 10 0 2 2 0 *
32 CORY SHERWOOD S 8.00 49 45 4 6 3 3 0 2 0 0 *

BJ's Jake

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

2 ED MILLER 8.00 1221 1135 86 150 83 67 0 4 0 0 *
7 JAKE LEHMAN C 8.00 1123 950 173 138 85 53 3 9 4 2 *
8 LAVERNE LEHMAN 8.00 1123 1092 31 144 76 68 0 7 0 0 *

24 DAVE HOVELAND S 9.00 155 119 36 18 12 6 0 8 0 1 *
36 CHRIS BULLERMAN S 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *
37 MIKE GRAPP S 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *

Hot Peppers

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

9 ERIK GUETZLAFF 8.00 1107 1118 -11 144 71 73 0 7 1 1 *
11 JIMMY DWYER 8.00 994 936 58 126 68 58 0 5 0 0 *
15 RYAN DUPUY C 7.00 913 1013 -100 126 53 73 0 5 1 0 *
38 RYAN RIKKEL 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 ALEX BUTLER S 8.00 346 309 37 42 24 18 0 9 0 1
29 LISA DUPUY S 6.00 70 116 -46 12 1 11 0 1 0 0 *

Murphy's Law

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

5 DEB STROTTMAN 8.00 1150 1163 -13 150 75 75 1 5 2 0 *
12 LINDA MURPHY C 7.00 985 1242 -257 144 47 97 0 4 0 0 *
16 SUE STEFFENEY 7.00 852 992 -140 120 49 71 1 4 0 0 *
25 LAURI WRIGHT 9.00 154 133 21 18 10 8 0 5 0 0 *
27 MARLENE ROEDING 7.00 81 103 -22 12 3 9 0 1 1 0 *
34 SALLY HAYWARD 7.00 40 54 -14 6 2 4 0 2 0 0 *
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Team players
FALL MONDAY BRONZE 23-24

What am I

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

6 NATE RICE C 8.00 1147 1170 -23 150 73 77 0 6 0 0 *
13 CHRIS DOUGHTY 7.00 981 1298 -317 150 47 103 0 4 0 0 *
14 CAMILLE BURKLE 6.00 923 1362 -439 150 36 114 0 3 0 0 *

Player standings
FALL MONDAY BRONZE 23-24

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Tot
Gms Wins Ero + Loss

Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt PM SanctionedDifferentialScore -

1 SHANE SORENSEN 9.00 1304 150 107 2 43 9 1 25 4 * 357 947
2 ED MILLER 8.00 1221 150 83 0 67 4 0 25 0 * 86 1135
3 JEFF BUELLE 8.00 1199 144 93 0 51 12 1 24 4 203 996
4 JOE MEGIVERN 8.00 1175 144 87 0 57 12 1 24 1 * 159 1016
5 DEB STROTTMAN 8.00 1150 150 75 1 75 5 2 25 0 * -13 1163
6 NATE RICE 8.00 1147 150 73 0 77 6 0 25 0 * -23 1170
7 JAKE LEHMAN 8.00 1123 138 85 3 53 9 4 23 2 * 173 950
8 LAVERNE LEHMAN 8.00 1123 144 76 0 68 7 0 24 0 * 31 1092
9 ERIK GUETZLAFF 8.00 1107 144 71 0 73 7 1 24 1 * -11 1118

10 JASON BENTLEY 8.00 1030 132 65 0 67 6 0 22 0 * 7 1023
11 JIMMY DWYER 8.00 994 126 68 0 58 5 0 21 0 * 58 936
12 LINDA MURPHY 7.00 985 144 47 0 97 4 0 24 0 * -257 1242
13 CHRIS DOUGHTY 7.00 981 150 47 0 103 4 0 25 0 * -317 1298
14 CAMILLE BURKLE 6.00 923 150 36 0 114 3 0 25 0 * -439 1362
15 RYAN DUPUY 7.00 913 126 53 0 73 5 1 21 0 * -100 1013
16 SUE STEFFENEY 7.00 852 120 49 1 71 4 0 20 0 * -140 992
17 BRANDON POWERS 8.00 766 96 55 1 41 6 3 16 1 * 94 672
18 WADE MOOTHART 9.00 414 48 35 2 13 7 1 8 2 * 107 307
19 ALEX BUTLER 8.00 346 42 24 0 18 9 0 7 1 37 309
20 CLINT RENNER 8.00 291 36 20 0 16 6 0 6 1 * 26 265
21 Dana Sorensen 8.00 277 36 18 0 18 3 0 6 0 * -11 288
22 KATHIE MEDHAUG 8.00 275 36 19 0 17 4 0 6 0 * -12 287
23 CALLIE BULLERMAN 8.00 198 24 14 0 10 2 2 4 0 * 34 164
24 DAVE HOVELAND 9.00 155 18 12 0 6 8 0 3 1 * 36 119
25 LAURI WRIGHT 9.00 154 18 10 0 8 5 0 3 0 * 21 133
26 CODY LANG 8.00 94 12 6 0 6 4 0 2 0 * 5 89
27 MARLENE ROEDING 7.00 81 12 3 0 9 1 1 2 0 * -22 103
28 TIM SWOPE 6.00 73 12 3 0 9 1 0 2 0 -34 107
29 LISA DUPUY 6.00 70 12 1 0 11 1 0 2 0 * -46 116
30 SCOTT PARKHURST 10.00 60 6 6 0 0 6 0 1 1 38 22
31 DON FRYE 8.00 50 6 3 0 3 3 0 1 0 * 2 48
32 CORY SHERWOOD 8.00 49 6 3 0 3 2 0 1 0 * 4 45
33 JAMES STEFFEN 7.00 41 6 1 0 5 1 0 1 0 * -12 53
34 SALLY HAYWARD 7.00 40 6 2 0 4 2 0 1 0 * -14 54
35 SCOTT BUSS 6.00 33 6 0 0 6 0 0 1 0 -27 60
36 CHRIS BULLERMAN 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 * 0 0
37 MIKE GRAPP 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 * 0 0
38 RYAN RIKKEL 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Weekly Standings

Page : 2 - 2
Printed on 07/26/2024  8:10:33 PM


